Tekniska specifikationer : Ref. 745210

Connectors

Number of inputs

Number of outputs

Frequency range

IN (TERR) -> OUT attenuation
IN (TERR) -> OUT A attenuation
IN (TERR) -> OUT B attenuation
IN (SAT) -> OUT attenuation

IN (SAT A) -> OUT A attenuation
IN (SAT B) -> OUT B attenuation
Return losses (typ.)

Operating temperature
Protection index (IP)

MHz
dB
dB
dB
dB
dB
dB
dB
°C

47...790

1.5
1.5
1,5
>30
>30
>30
>10

F' type
2
1

-5..45
23

950 ... 2400
>30
>30
>30
1.8
1.8
1.8
>10
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